
 

 

Staff Support   

Vanderbijlpark Campus  
Andries Potgieter Blvd 

 Vanderbijlpark, 1900, South Africa 

 Private Bag X021  

 Vanderbijlpark, 1911, South Africa 

 www.vut.ac.za 

ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

 

Bontle Selebalo 
bontle@vut.ac.za 

016-950-9959 
 

Civil Engineering 

Puleng Masibihlele 

pulengma@vut.ac.za 
016-950-9109 

 

Metallurgical Engineering 

Industrial Engineering 
Operations Management 

Mantshadi Mofokeng 

moroesim@vut.ac.za 
016-950-7568 

 

Chemical Engineering 

Gwen Mokaba 
gwen@vut.ac.za 

016-950-6888 
 

Electrical Engineering (Power, 
Electronics, Computer systems and 

Process control). 

Salaminah Mokodutlo 

salaminah@vut.ac.za 
016-950-9476 

 

Mechanical Engineering 

 
MANAGEMENT SCIENCES 

 

Esther Mokoena 

motsekuwam@vut.ac.za 
016-950-9366 

 

Human Resources Management 

Labour Relations 
Management 

 

Queen Dhlamini 

queend@vut.ac.za 

016-950-6762 

Logistics and supply chain 

management 
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Benjamin Letebele 

benjaminl@vut.ac.za 
016-950-6877 

 

Sport Management 

Retail Business Management 
Marketing Management 

 

Maria Mpondo 
mariamp@vut.ac.za 

016-950-9217 

 

Internal Auditing 
Financial Information Management 

Cost and Management Accounting 

 

HUMAN SCIENCES 
 

Bella Machobane  

bellab@vut.ac.za 
016-950-9276 

 

Food Service Management 

Public Relations Management 
Tourism Management 

Ecotourism Management 

Bachelor of Communication 

Carol Ramushwana 
carolr@vut.ac.za 

016-950-9122 

Fashion 
Graphic Design  

Fine Art 
Photography and Multimedia 

 

Sibongile Bomba 

sibongileb@vut.ac.za 
016-950-9960 

 

Bed (SP & FET Teaching) 

Post Graduate Diploma in Higher 
Education (PGDHE) 

Advance Diploma in TVT 

Tshepo Moshi 
tshepom@vut.ac.za 

016-9509478 
 

Labour Law 
Legal Assistance 

Policing 

Jabulani Malika 
lucas@vut.ac.za  

016-950-7598 

Safety Management 
Mediation 

 
APPLIED & COMPUTER SCIENCES 

 

Sheila Kabi 
sheilak@vut.ac.za 

016-950-9478 
 

Information and Computer Technology 
Software Studies 

Senzekile Maphosa 
Senzekilem@vut.ac.za  

016-950-9803 

 

Information and Computer Technology 
BHSC: Medical Lab Science 

Biomedical Technology 
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Dineo Mohapi 

dineos@vut.ac.za 
016-950-9471 

 

Chemistry 

Analytical Chemistry 
Agricultural Management 

Maluna Ntsoereng 

malunan@vut.ac.za 
016-950-6685 

 

Biotechnology 

Environmental Science 
Non-destructive Testing 

 
INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS 

 

Maleseme Leboko 

miriamle@vut.ac.za 
016-950-7627 

 

Management Sciences Courses 

Applied and Computer Sciences 
Courses 

Phindile Hlongwane 
phindiled@vut.ac.za 

016-950-6766 
 

Human Sciences courses 
Engineering and Technology Courses 

 

HELP DESK 
 

General Enquiries 

 
admissions@vut.ac.za  

 

Sylvia Kgeni 
sylviakg@vut.ac.za  

016-950-7671 
 

Relebogile Malokase 
relebogilem@vut.ac.za  

016-950-7596 
 

Admissions, registrations and examinations 

 

Siphelele Lupindo 

siphelelel@vut.ac.za 
016-950-6965 

 

International Student Enquiries 

 

Mosele Mkhontwana 
Moselem1@vut.ac.za  

016-950-6940 

 

 
 

 

Call Centre Services 

Brenda Pale 
mosimap@vut.ac.za  

016-950-7883 
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OTHER ADDITIONAL DEPARTMENTS 
 

Stephen Ngcayishe 

stephen@vut.ac.za 
016-950-7553/7718 

 

Exemptions 

Faith Mnguni 
WILregistration@vut.ac.za  

016-950-7711 

Work Integrated Learning Enquiries 

Appeals 
appealapp@vut.ac.za 

016-950-9268 
 

Appeal Enquiries 

NSFAS 

FAOQueries@vut.ac.za 
 

 

 
Bursary Enquiries 

Other Bursaries 

confidence@vut.ac.za  
mahadim@vut.ac.za 

016-950-7652/9342 
 

FINANCE 
 

norah@vut.ac.za 

(016)950-6637 
 

mirriamt@vut.ac.za  

(016)950-9213 
 

annamo@vut.ac.za 
(016)950-9068 

 
sanet@vut.ac.za 

(016)950-9069 
 

Fees Related Enquiries 

Thabiso Rantsane 

thabisor@vut.ac.za 
016-950-9242 

 

Direct Deposits (Bank) 

Bongani Mhlambi 
bonganimh@vut.ac.za  

016-950-7570 
 

Quotations 

Credit Management 

Credit-management@vut.ac.za 
 

All enquiries relating to:  
• Overdue Accounts 

• Debt Collectors 
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• Payment Arrangements 

Residence 
 

Annah Mahloko  
anickeym@vut.ac.za 

016-950-7811 
 

Caroline Miya  
carolinem@vut.ac.za 

016-950-7828 
 

Eddie Segele 
letshwaras@vut.ac.za 

016-950-9646 

 
Dinah Mnguni 

sinahm@vut.ac.za 
016-950-7818 

 
Selby Khoza 

selbyk@vut.ac.za 
016-950-7649 

 
Senzo Msibi 

senzom@vut.ac.za 
016-950-7817 

 
Peter Rasaha 

thivhilelir@vut.ac.za 

016-950-7875 
 

Katlego Direro 
katlegod@vut.ac.za 

016-950-7827 
 

All Residence related Enquiries 

  

mailto:anickeym@vut.ac.za
mailto:carolinem@vut.ac.za
mailto:letshwaras@vut.ac.za
mailto:sinahm@vut.ac.za
mailto:selbyk@vut.ac.za
mailto:senzom@vut.ac.za
mailto:thivhilelir@vut.ac.za
mailto:katlegod@vut.ac.za

